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13.08.2023

Gang: 2

1a Gobeli Patrick *** 19.75

+ Thöni Reto ** 10
+ Thöni Ivan ** 9.75  

1b Kappeler Ruedi 19.75

+ Michel Gabriel 10
+ Siegrist Lukas * 9.75  

2 Roschi Ruedi ** 19.5

+ Kämpf Alexander ** 9.75
+ Rolli Martin ** 9.75

3a Schärz Fabian ** 19

- Gnägi Damian * 9
+ Gerber Dario 10  

3b Gnägi Damian * 19

- Schärz Fabian ** 9
+ Schmid Reto 10  

4a Zimmermann Joel 18.75

- Schütz Hansueli 8.75
+ Bircher Adrian 10

4b Wyss Kaspar * 18.75

+ Waber Lorenz * 10
- Gnägi Florian *** 8.75  

4c Schwab David 18.75

- Nägeli Lorenz 8.75
+ Brand Kevin 10  

4d Heim Michael 18.75

- Rubin Oliver 8.75
+ Salzmann Björn 10

4e Gempeler Micha 18.75

+ Beetschen Nicolas 10
- Blaser Jan * 8.75  

4f Aellen Philipp * 18.75

- Wittwer Jan ** 8.75
+ Klossner Sven * 10  

4g Lauber Lorenz 18.75

o Gerber Dario 8.75
+ Christen Florian 10

5a Rolli Martin ** 18.5

+ Klossner Adrian ** 10
o Roschi Ruedi ** 8.5  

5b Trittibach Silvan * 18.5

+ Dubach Damian * 9.75
- Kämpf Alexander ** 8.75  

5c Schütz Hansueli 18.5

- Zimmermann Joel 8.75
+ Flück Ben 9.75

5d Rubin Oliver 18.5

- Heim Michael 8.75
+ Bühler Roland 9.75  

5e Röthlisberger Fabio 18.5

+ Grossen Bruno 9.75
- Wittwer Josias ** 8.75  

5f Nägeli Lorenz 18.5

- Schwab David 8.75
+ Gerber Martin 9.75

5g Waber Lorenz * 18.5

o Wyss Kaspar * 8.75
+ von Känel Pascal 9.75  

5h Matter Max 18.5

+ Salzmann Björn 10
o Dubach Damian * 8.5  

5i Gerber Dario 18.5

+ Lauber Lorenz 10
o Schärz Fabian ** 8.5

5j Flück Ben 18.5

+ Bircher Adrian 10
o Schütz Hansueli 8.5  

5k Dubach Damian * 18.5

o Trittibach Silvan * 8.5
+ Matter Max 10  

5l Aellen Florian * 18.5

o Thöni Ivan ** 8.75
+ Steiner Pirmin 9.75

6a Wyss Andreas 18.25

+ Christen Florian 9.75
o Klossner Adrian ** 8.5  

6b von Känel Pascal 18.25

+ Gerber Martin 9.75
o Waber Lorenz * 8.5  

6c Thöni Reto ** 18.25

o Gobeli Patrick *** 8.5
+ Berger Loris 9.75

6d Thöni Ivan ** 18.25

+ Aellen Florian * 9.75
o Gobeli Patrick *** 8.5  

6e Steiner Pirmin 18.25

+ Wyssen Kilian 9.75
o Aellen Florian * 8.5  

6f Schmid Reto 18.25

+ Brand Kevin 9.75
o Gnägi Damian * 8.5

6g Klossner Adrian ** 18.25

o Rolli Martin ** 8.5
+ Wyss Andreas 9.75  

6h Berger Loris 18.25

+ Bühler Roland 9.75
o Thöni Reto ** 8.5  

6i Beetschen Nicolas 18.25

o Gempeler Micha 8.5
+ Wyssen Kilian 9.75

7a Wittwer Josias ** 17.75

- Gnägi Florian *** 8.75
- Röthlisberger Fabio 9  

7b Nägeli Leandro * 17.75

- Klossner Sven * 9
- Wittwer Jan ** 8.75  

8a Wittwer Jan ** 17.5

- Aellen Philipp * 8.75
- Nägeli Leandro * 8.75

8b Gnägi Florian *** 17.5

- Wittwer Josias ** 8.75
- Wyss Kaspar * 8.75  

8c Blaser Jan * 17.5

- Siegrist Lukas * 8.75
- Gempeler Micha 8.75  

8d Klossner Sven * 17.5

- Nägeli Leandro * 9
o Aellen Philipp * 8.5

9a Siegrist Lukas * 17.25

- Blaser Jan * 8.75
o Kappeler Ruedi 8.5  

9b Michel Gabriel 17.25

o Kappeler Ruedi 8.5
- Grossen Bruno 8.75  

9c Kämpf Alexander ** 17.25

o Roschi Ruedi ** 8.5
- Trittibach Silvan * 8.75

9d Grossen Bruno 17.25

o Röthlisberger Fabio 8.5
- Michel Gabriel 8.75  

9e Brand Kevin 17.25

o Schmid Reto 8.75
o Schwab David 8.5  

10a Wyssen Kilian 17

o Steiner Pirmin 8.5
o Beetschen Nicolas 8.5



10b Salzmann Björn 17

o Matter Max 8.5
o Heim Michael 8.5  

10c Gerber Martin 17

o von Känel Pascal 8.5
o Nägeli Lorenz 8.5  

10d Christen Florian 17

o Wyss Andreas 8.5
o Lauber Lorenz 8.5

10e Bircher Adrian 17

o Flück Ben 8.5
o Zimmermann Joel 8.5  

10f Bühler Roland 17

o Berger Loris 8.5
o Rubin Oliver 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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